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Klasyfikacja: 07:50

Zawodnik

tOSIN Marta

SZUBA-tLATA Klaudia
MISSALA Magdalena

ZALEJASZ Paulina

KULIGOWSKA Matgorzata

JOZWIAK Dominika

NAPIERA) Katarzyna

LIMANOWSKA Olga

STEFANIAK Katarzyna

MOJAK Joanna
DAMPS Katarzyna
WOJTASIK Marta

BASZYNSKA Waleria
VIBORG CHRISTENSEN Carina

PIETRAS Mariola
LEONIAK tucja

DEMBINSKA Urszula

leziono 17 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

128
131
135
141
133
139
129
134
143
132

145
140
144
130
137
138

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT GDYNIA

Runmageddon Gdynia
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2021-09-04
Gdynia
6 km

BIEGUN OCR TEAM
ENJOY BY SPORT

POWER TRAINING
XRUNNERS

FIT & MORE RYBNIK
WARRIORS £ODZ
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

EX TEAM
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

WATAHA
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

TSUNAMI SZCZECINEK
UNIT37

Kategoria

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Masters Kobiet
Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Masters Kobiet
Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Masters Kobiet
Elite Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
422 07:50
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00:55:56.80
00:57:12.00
01:05:28.80
01:23:03.85
01:27:31.15
01:27:37.25
01:29:09.45
01:33:00.70
01:34:21.45
01:35:22.85
01:38:28.05
01:38:30.75
01:53:49.45
01:55:20.25
01:56:34.85
02:51:02.85
03:49:48.80

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
00:55:56.80
00:57:12.00
01:05:28.80
01:23:03.85
01:27:31.15
01:27:37.25
01:29:09.45
01:33:00.70
01:34:21.45
01:35:22.85
01:38:28.05
01:38:30.75
01:53:49.45
01:55:20.25
01:56:34.85
02:51:02.85
03:49:48.80

+00:01:15 (2.2%)
+00:09:32 (14.6%)
+00:27:07 (32.6%)
+00:31:34 (36.1%)
+00:31:40 (36.1%)
+00:33:12 (37.2%)
+00:37:03 (39.8%)
+00:38:24 (40.7%)
+00:39:26 (41.3%)
+00:42:31 (43.2%)
+00:42:33 (43.2%)
+00:57:52 (50.8%)
+00:59:23 (51.5%)
+01:00:38 (52.0%)
+01:55:06 (67.3%)
+02:53:52 (75.7%)

Tempo

min/km
9:19
9:32
10:54
13:50
14:35
14:36
14:51
15:30
15:43
15:53
16:24
16:25
18:58
19:13
19:25
28:30
38:18

BASEGRI

Tempo
km/h
6.4 (100%)
6.3 (98.4%)
5.5 (85.9%)
4.3 (
4.1 (

67.2%)

64.1%)
4.1 (64.1%)
4 (62.5%)
3.9 (60.9%)
3.8 (59.4%)
3.8 (59.4%)
3.7 (57.8%)
3.7 (57.8%)
3.2 (50.0%)
3.1 (48.4%)
3.1 (48.4%)
2.1 (32.8%)
1.6 (25.0%)
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